

Md. Shahbaz Adam

MMUSY - SC CAG No - 01 SBD / 23-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
RED Road to Kaduafari

R.H.D (M) Tarnu DIVISION

THARAT SUB-DIVISION

3122

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from RED Road to Kadukatarai					
Agency:- Mr. Shahbaz Alam, At-					
Purani, Baran P.O + P.S + Distt - Jammu					
Government No - 01 (332)/2023-2024.					
Date of Commencement - 11/4/2023.					
Date of Completion - 10/4/2024.					
Rate quoted - 26.99/- Below.					

Details

(1/1) Plv and fixing working					
bench mark 0.5/10m					
do etc all complete etc					
Qty — 1.80 K.M.					

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road					
land including uprooting					
weedy vegetation do etc					
$15 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 1575.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$18 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 1890.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$20 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$70 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 7350.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					6300.00 m ²
					= 6300/10000 = 0.63/He

(3/6) Construction of subgrade					
and E/shoulder etc etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Easton shoulder (sides of G.S.B)</u>					
$= 1 \times 20.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					5.96 m^2
$5 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					44.70 m^2
$8 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					71.52 m^2
$13 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					116.22 m^2
$9 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					80.46 m^2
$12 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					107.28 m^2
$2 \times 30.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					17.88 m^2
$1 \times 10.0 \times 1.490 \times 0.200$					2.98 m^2
					Total: 447.00

Total Qty: $447.00 \times 28 \text{ lbs}$

$= 894.00 \text{ lbs}$ (B)

(6/31) P/L and laying of
Tactical MMB

Informative sign board/door

"Logo" do etc - all

complete job

Qty - 2.0 mbs

(7/15) P/L and laying of

R.C.C pipe dia 300mm

dia across the road

do etc all complete job

Qty - $2.5 \times 3.14 \times 1.5 \times 1.5 = 52.5 \text{ m}^3$

Chun
27/5/23
J.E

28/5/23
J.E

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P.V. and fixing working bench on road side do etc - all complete					
Qty. v.r. m. B. Page (1) etc					
No (1/1) = 1.80 km					
@ Rs 30847.10/km					55,525.00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land - do etc all complete					
Qty. v.r. m. B. Page (1) etc					
No (2/2) = 0.63 Hg					
@ Rs 56128.91/Hg					35,361.20
(3/6) Construction of Subgrade and of shoulder do etc - all complete					
Qty. v.r. m. B. Page (2) etc					
No (3/6) = 3370.00					
and Page No (3)					
Amount (5/6) = 894.00					
Total = 4404.00					
@ Rs 233.18/m ³					10,26,924.00
(4/7) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded materials grading do etc - all complete					
No 4					

Continuation

Rs 11,17,890.20

Continuation